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The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFP.  Bidders shall 
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Proposal.  
Failure to do so may result in the rejection of the Proposal.   
 
Section 1 – Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
 
 
All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged. 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Section 1 
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

 



Mandatory Pre‐Bid Meeting 
Attendee List 

 
 

Program:  SARP10  Meeting Date:  April 16, 2024 

Project:  Phase 11 SSES  Time:  9:00 AM 

Facilitator:  Josh Grabowski  Place/Room:  EM Facility 

 
Name  Company  Phone  E‐Mail 

Dylan Lynch  Compliance Envirosystems  985‐327‐9283  dlynch@ces‐sses.com 

Ricky Dumas  SBS  404‐452‐8095  rickydumas@gmail.com 

JT Burden  Hydromax USA  812‐305‐6386  jeremy.burden@hydromaxusa.com 

Dillon Ipema  Malasri Engineering  901‐602‐2897  dillon.i@malasriengineering.com 

Trenton Moore  Cambridge Construction Management  770‐652‐1444  tmoore.ccminc@outlook.com 

Terrell Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐331‐1780  terrellrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com 

Wiley Richards  W&T Contracting Corp  901‐497‐1291  wileyrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com  

Justin Avent  SARP10  901‐849‐6554  justin.avent@greshamsmith.com 

Carlton Orange  Orange & Bevelle  901‐849‐5550  carlton@orangeandbevelle.com 

Michael Bevelle  Secure Sewer  205‐847‐8544  mbevelle.securesewer@charter.net 

Stephen Edwards  Trekk  901‐828‐2674  sedwards@trekkdesigngroup.com 

Craig Breedlove  Trekk     

Dan Hanner  Trekk  314‐459‐7314  dhanner@trekkdesigngroup.com 

Jerry Caldwell  Black & Veatch  901‐530‐1805  caldwellj@bv.com 

Terry Glover  Cornerstone  901‐484‐3540  terry@cei‐engineering.com 

Darryl Jackson  Enfinity Supply  901‐831‐9626  djackson@enfinitysupply.com  

Nathan Stengel  W&T  901‐326‐3558  nathanstengel@wtcontractingcorp.com 

Josh Grabowski  AWPM  870‐514‐1719  jgrabowski@allworldmail.com 

Brennan Clement  Allworld  504‐444‐7181  bclement@allworldmail.com 

Jones Leonard  Black & Veatch  901‐515‐8690  leonardjh@bv.com 

Riley Thompson  Black & Veatch  901‐495‐5605  thompsonrr@bv.com 

Ceily Fessel Doan  Black & Veatch  517‐262‐9252  fesseldoanca@bv.com 

 






